
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
21 
77 
22 
2 

24 
100 
14 
5 

34 
8 

27 
85 
7 

40 
29 

707 
111 
161 

6 

3 

Name 

Christian Malchárek 
Marcin Jedlinski 
Josef Záruba 
Jacek Zielonka 
Gregor Zsigo 
Dennis Waszek 
Piotr Wira 
Stanislaw Jedlinski 
Adam Rzepecki 
Matěj Pavlíček 
Petr Kačírek 
Petr Brecka 
Bódis Kálmán 
Ferenc Ficza 
David Vršecký 
Rudolf Machánek 
Zoran Kotrmanović 
Ivan Sentić 
Ondrej Fekete 

Libor Milota 

NAT 

SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
CRO 
CRO 
SVK 

CZE 

Class 

E1+3.5 
GT3 
GTC 
D5 
GT3 
GTC 
GT3 
GT3 
GTC 
GT4 
GT3 
GTC 
GTC 
GT4 
GT4 
E1+3.5 
12 
TC-3.5 
TC-3.5 

GT3 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

13 

Best Tm 
2:00.856 
2:01.300 
2:02.505 
2:05.366 
2:05.965 
2:06.057 
2:07.137 
2:07.238 
2:11.089 
2:12.695 
2:12.978 
2:13.216 
2:14.115 
2:14.747 
2:14.484 
2:16.636 
2:19.511 
2:22.025 
2:29.413 

2:03.666 

Diff 

18.659 
22.765 
56.857 
58.667 

1:20.041 
1:24.035 
1:30.538 
2:23.142 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 

18.659 
4.106 

34.092 
1.810 

21.374 
3.994 
6.503 

52.604 
1 Lap 

13.363 
0.617 
6.892 
4.977 
9.224 

41.147 
32.562 
1 Lap 

1:35.189 

Total Tm 

26:36.459 
26:55.118 
26:59.224 
27:33.316 
27:35.126 
27:56.500 
28:00.494 
28:06.997 
28:59.601 
26:54.250 
27:07.613 
27:08.230 
27:15.122 
27:20.099 
27:29.323 
28:10.470 
28:43.032 
26:49.570 
28:24.759 

28:05.053 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#77 +10 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - DANGEROUS DRIVING 
#3 DQ - NOT CONFORMITY WITH GT3-042 MERCEDES AMG GT3 HOMOGOLOGATION LIST 

Margin of Victory 

18.659 

Avg. Speed 

173,603 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.856 

Best Speed 

176,402 

Best Lap by 

21 - Christian Malchárek 

Printed: 21.8.2021 19:33:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring      - Ákos Fehér 

Chairman of Stewards      - Dušan Koblíšek 

Stewards   - Bartosz Bielinski / Dean Grbač 

Race Director                     - Peter Kevický 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
D4 GT / D5 / TC -3.5 

RACE 1 OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:51:58 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

21.8.2021 13:15 


