

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC
Sorted on Laps

D4 GT / D5 / TC -3.5

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

RACE 1 OFFICIAL

21.8.2021 13:15

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:51:58

Pos	No.	Name	NAT	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm
1	21	Christian Malchárek	SVK	E1+3.5	13	2:00.856			26:36.459
2	77	Marcin Jedlinski	POL	GT3	13	2:01.300	18.659	18.659	26:55.118
3	22	Josef Záruba	CZE	GTC	13	2:02.505	22.765	4.106	26:59.224
4	2	Jacek Zielonka	POL	D5	13	2:05.366	56.857	34.092	27:33.316
5	24	Gregor Zsigo	SVK	GT3	13	2:05.965	58.667	1.810	27:35.126
6	100	Dennis Waszek	CZE	GTC	13	2:06.057	1:20.041	21.374	27:56.500
7	14	Piotr Wira	POL	GT3	13	2:07.137	1:24.035	3.994	28:00.494
8	5	Stanislaw Jedlinski	POL	GT3	13	2:07.238	1:30.538	6.503	28:06.997
9	34	Adam Rzepecki	POL	GTC	13	2:11.089	2:23.142	52.604	28:59.601
10	8	Matěj Pavlíček	CZE	GT4	12	2:12.695	1 Lap	1 Lap	26:54.250
11	27	Petr Kačírek	CZE	GT3	12	2:12.978	1 Lap	13.363	27:07.613
12	85	Petr Brecka	CZE	GTC	12	2:13.216	1 Lap	0.617	27:08.230
13	7	Bódis Kálmán	HUN	GTC	12	2:14.115	1 Lap	6.892	27:15.122
14	40	Ferenc Ficza	HUN	GT4	12	2:14.747	1 Lap	4.977	27:20.099
15	29	David Vrščeký	CZE	GT4	12	2:14.484	1 Lap	9.224	27:29.323
16	707	Rudolf Machánek	SVK	E1+3.5	12	2:16.636	1 Lap	41.147	28:10.470
17	111	Zoran Kotrmanović	CRO	12	12	2:19.511	1 Lap	32.562	28:43.032
18	161	Ivan Sentić	CRO	TC-3.5	11	2:22.025	2 Laps	1 Lap	26:49.570
19	6	Ondrej Fekete	SVK	TC-3.5	11	2:29.413	2 Laps	1:35.189	28:24.759
Not classified									
DQ	3	Libor Milota	CZE	GT3	13	2:03.666	DQ		28:05.053

Announcements

#77 +10 sec TOTAL TIME PENALTY - DANGEROUS DRIVING

#3 DQ - NOT CONFORMITY WITH GT3-042 MERCEDES AMG GT3 HOMOLOGATION LIST

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
18.659	173,603	2:00.856	176,402	21 - Christian Malchárek

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Ákos Fehér

Orbits

Chairman of Stewards - Dušan Koblíšek

Stewards - Bartosz Bielinski / Dean Grbač

Race Director - Peter Kevický

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Slovakia Ring